
Date Activity Class 

 Monday, July 1, 2013 Registration/Fee payment DEADLINE  Returning PhD Students 

Monday, July 1, 2013 Academic year begins  Returning PhD Students 

Monday, July 29, Tuesday, July 30,  

and Wednesday, July 31 , 2013 

Orientation  CNL and BSN 

Thursday, August 1, 2013 Registration/Fee Payment Deadline and 
CLASSES open in blackboard for ALL 
students  

PhD, DNP, CNL and 
BSN 

Monday, August 5, 2013 Orientation  New DNP Students 

Monday, August 5 - Friday, August  9,  
2013 

On Campus Week  PhD and DNP  

Monday, August 5- Friday 9, 2013 Courses Begin  PhD 

Thursday, August 8- Friday, August 9, 
2013 

Orientation and Registration New PhD Students 

Monday, September 2, 2013 Labor Day Holiday (Offices Closed) PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Thursday, October 3,  and Friday 
October 4, 2013 

Fall Break PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Monday, October 7, 2013 Progressions Meeting PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Monday, October 14, 2013 White Coat Ceremony CNL 

Friday, November 1, 2013 Spring Registration Opens DNP, CNL and BSN 

Thursday, November 28, and Friday, 
November 29, 2013 

Thanksgiving Holiday PhD, DNP, CNL and 
BSN 

Friday, November  29, 2013 Last day of  Fall Classes for Graduating 
Students 

DNP, CNL  

Monday, December 2 - Friday, 
December,  6, 2013 

On Campus Week PhD and DNP 

Friday, December 13, 2013 Last Day of Fall Classes PhD, DNP, CNL  

and BSN 

Friday, December 13, 2013 Graduation PhD, DNP, CNL 

Monday , December 23, 2013- Friday, 

December 27, 2013 

 

University Holiday (Offices Closed) 
PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Wednesday, January 1, 2014 

 

University Holiday (Offices Closed) 

PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Thursday, January 2, 2014 Registration/Fee Payment Deadline and 

CLASSES open in blackboard  

PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 



Monday, January 6, 2014 Courses Begin PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Monday, January 20, 2014 Martin Luther King Holiday 

(Offices Closed) 

PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Monday ,March 10, 2014 – Friday, 
March 15, 2014 Spring Break 

PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Friday, April 18, 2014 Spring Holiday (Offices Closed) PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Monday, April 28, 2014 – Friday, May 2, 

2014 

On Campus Week PhD and DNP 

Friday, May 16, 2014 Classes End Graduating DNP and 

CNL Students 

Friday, May 23, 2014 Classes End PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 

Monday, May 26, 2014 Memorial Day (Offices Closed) PhD, DNP, CNL and 
BSN 

Friday, May 30, 2014 Graduation PhD, DNP, CNL and 

BSN 


